
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 21 24AGUDOS  4LC 8017358 -3-5 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  1

 31 35ARACATUBA  4LC 8017361 -4-6 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  2

 26 20BAURU CENTRO  4LC 8017362  6 0 1 0 53102 BRAZIL  0

 32 34BAURU SUL  4LC 8017363 -2-2 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 27 27BAURU NORTE  4LC 8017364  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  2

 11 11BIRIGUI  4LC 8017365  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  14

 62 60DRACENA  4LC 8017372  2-5 0 2 53102 BRAZIL  2

 68 68GARÇA  4LC 8017373  0-9 0 0 93102 BRAZIL  0

 32 30GUARARAPES  4LC 8017374  2-1 0 0 33102 BRAZIL  2

 27 27HERCULANDIA  4LC 8017375  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  14

 45 45ILHA SOLTEIRA  4LC 8017376  0-5 0 0 53102 BRAZIL  1

 44 47LENCOIS PAULISTA  4LC 8017379 -3-4 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  0

 14 14LINS  4LC 8017380  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  5

 48 52LUCELIA  4LC 8017382 -4-4 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 16 14MARILIA  4LC 8017383  2 0 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  3

 31 24MIRANDOPOLIS  4LC 8017384  7-2 0 1 83102 BRAZIL  1

 16 10MURUTINGA DO SUL  4LC 8017385  6 0 0 0 63102 BRAZIL  1

 54 54OSVALDO CRUZ  4LC 8017386  0-4 0 0 43102 BRAZIL  0

 34 33PARANAIBA  4LC 8017389  1-3 0 0 43102 BRAZIL  1

 52 53PEDERNEIRAS  4LC 8017390 -1-3 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  3

 38 39PENAPOLIS  4LC 8017391 -1-1 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 10 10PIRAJUI  4LC 8017393  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  13

 82 82TUPA  4LC 8017400  0-5 0 0 53102 BRAZIL  1

 86 86TUPI PAULISTA  4LC 8017401  0-6 0 0 63102 BRAZIL  3

 31 17TRES LAGOAS  4LC 8017402  14-4 0 0 183102 BRAZIL  1

 19 18VERA CRUZ PAULISTA  4LC 8017403  1 0 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  5

 50 54MACATUBA  4LC 8041513 -4-5 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  1

 0 1IACRI  6LC 8047558 -1-1 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 56 45TUPA CURUMIM DE  4LC 8049106  11-1 0 1 113102 BRAZIL  1

 56 57VALPARAISO  4LC 8050285 -1-8 0 1 63102 BRAZIL  0

 30 32BAURU ESTORIL  4LC 8051357 -2-4 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  1

 25 24CASSILANDIA VALE DO APORE  4LC 8053362  1 0 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  1

 67 64BAURU BELA VISTA  4LC 8055808  3-5 0 1 73102 BRAZIL  0

 25 27ANDRADINA SUL  4LC 8057107 -2-2 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 69 64JUNQUEIROPOLIS CIDADE VERDE  4LC 8058303  5 0 0 0 53102 BRAZIL  1

 12 12BAURU FALCAO  4LC 8060136  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  7

 55 53DRACENA CINQUENTENARIO  4LC 8060137  2-4 0 0 63102 BRAZIL  1

 14 14GUARACAI  4LC 8061176  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  18

 35 32BASTOS SOLIDARIEDADE  4LC 8061364  3 0 0 1 23102 BRAZIL  2

Page 1 of 3 2/3/2026  7:49:54PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District LC 8
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 55 55FLORIDA PAULISTA AMIZADE  4LC 8063863  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  6

 23 33MARILIA - TERCEIRO MILENIO  4LC 8064294 -10-10 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 56 54PACAEMBU PARAISO  4LC 8075908  2-1 0 0 33102 BRAZIL  0

 24 25MARILIA AUGUSTIN SOLIVA  4LC 8100943 -1-6 0 2 33102 BRAZIL  1

 32 35IRAPURU CACULA  4LC 8105148 -3-3 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 32 31OURO VERDE CIDADE OURO  4LC 8108604  1-2 0 0 33102 BRAZIL  5

 21 18MARILIA NOVA GERACAO  4LC 8117216  3-1 0 1 33102 BRAZIL  1

 0 15Agudos Acucena da Serra  6LC 8123484 -16-17 0 1 03102 BRAZIL  1

 27 32Cafelândia Renascer  4LC 8135314 -5-6 0 1 03102 BRAZIL  1

 10 15Marilia Agroecológico  4LC 8138689 -5-7 0 0 23102 BRAZIL  1

 58 57Chapadao Do Sul  4LC 8141877  1-2 0 1 23102 BRAZIL  1

 41 40BAURU AUTISMO  4LC 8143281  1-2 0 0 33102 BRAZIL  1

 6 17Marília Literário Osório Alves de Castro  4LC 8146807 -11-11 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 9 10Bauru Diabetes  4LC 8148519 -1-3 2 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 10 12Bauru Qualidade de Vida  4LC 8154658 -2-2 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 18 14Adamantina Cidade Joia  4LC 8171754  4 0 0 0 43102 BRAZIL  4

 22 23Alcinopolis  4LC 8176691 -1-1 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 0 27Três Lagoas Autismo  6LC 8178016 -27-27 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  4

 14 21Marilia Direitos Humanos, Diversidade e Inclusao.  4LC 8178708 -7-8 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  1

 19 26Ilha Solteira TEA  4LC 8179615 -7-7 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  1

 22 22Paraíso das Águas  4LC 8179791  0-3 0 0 33102 BRAZIL  5

 1 30Bauru Causa Animal  4LC 8180268 -29-31 2 0 03102 BRAZIL  0

 22 23Macatuba TEA  4LC 8181929 -1-2 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  6

 16 20Costa Rica Sucuriú  4LC 8182436 -4-5 0 0 13102 BRAZIL  0

 20 20Promissão I  4LC 8182918  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  7

 25 25Universitário UNIMAR  4LC 8183074  0 0 0 0 03102 BRAZIL  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  13  5  256  2,033 2,113  158 -80 65
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Club Status Changes for: District LC 8

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoIACRI 11-2025047558

CancelledIACRI 12-2025047558

Status QuoAgudos Acucena da Serra 11-2025123484

CancelledAgudos Acucena da Serra 12-2025123484

Status QuoTrês Lagoas Autismo 11-2025178016

CancelledTrês Lagoas Autismo 12-2025178016

Good StandingMacatuba TEA 07-2025181929

Good StandingCosta Rica Sucuriú 08-2025182436

Good StandingPromissão I 09-2025182918

Status QuoPromissão I 11-2025182918

Good StandingPromissão I 12-2025182918

Good StandingUniversitário UNIMAR 09-2025183074
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